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SUPERMOTO EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Nbr

36
a3

111
37
93
20
12
17

777
72
29

889
64

102
84
99

Rider

VIOLA Melvin
SARDA Adrien
CHAMPAGNE Noah
TERRANEO Nathan
ABRAHAM Tao
SERRA GINESTA Max
LECKAS Matas
LAPADULA Leonardo
DIAS David

LITAWA Antoni
DEMBOWY Piotr
CATORC Giani

JUSTE WATT Djamal
COLOGNESI Diego
BUBAK Martin
NEIRINCK Fons

CORNOLTI Daniele
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2025 S2 European Championship

Pts.

144
131
112
97
89
83
81
78
70
59
56
49
49
39
24
23
11

CVA
Diff. R1 R2

22 22
13 13 20 25
32 19 18 20
47 15 15 16
55 8 12 14
61 6 14 18
63 2 16 8
66 3 13 15
8 10 13
85 11 9 12
88 3 8 11
95 7 25 9
95 0 _ -
105 10 0 10
120 15 _ -
121 1 - -
133 12 1 0
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HUN

R1 R2 R3

25
22
18
20
16
13
15
12
11
9
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25
22
18
12
16
10
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6
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20
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11
9
10
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